10
11
12

13

14

15

16

Application

Id

Merchant
Dba Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

CPV Status

Remarks
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Type
Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
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Time Of
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lo
Comment

Final
Submit

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FDr4JOAT

Ajay Kumar Maurya

Ajay Kumar Maurya

S/O mulchand , Mahalakshmi Chhaya , Ground floor G11 , area name
Marve road , Near by Malvani Church , p.o - KHARODI, thana - malad,
district - MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, MALAD,
MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400095

8860502709

Maharashtra 400095
Negative

CUSTOMER NOT INTERESTED
Residential

19.196349
72.8087102
44097

2025-08-14

12:08:22

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O MULCHAND ,
MAHALAKSHMI CHHAYA , GROUND FLOOR G11 , AREA NAME
MARVE ROAD , NEAR BY MALVANI CHURCH , P.O - KHARODI,
THANA - MALAD, DISTRICT - MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, MALAD,
MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400095 ON 14-08-2025 12:08:22. WE
COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



17 Date of Allocation 2025-08-11

18 Time of Allocation 17:11:21

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate 5}?1

OPTiCAL

ururaovrlm.snvwnuon -

19 1963842 72 8087649
Pincode : 4000

20 residence_photo_with_applicant




21 residence_photo_with_agent

Pincode:

22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Malwa hurch Marve Rd, Malad Chlkuwa
14-08- 2025 12:07:44

19.1963812,72. 8087704
Pincode : 400095




23

24

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

14-08- 2025
'19.1963886 gg'

NOT JUST HEIGHT, 4 ﬁ -4 DEXOGROW
irom WEIGHT, AND STQENFTW i
t"‘w’ NOW BRAIN TOO. , A i
T e 5 B |
e uWauicaow maunaw onuror ]

Malwani Church Marve Rd Malad, Chikuwad
14-08-2025 12:07:56

19.1964062,72. 8508761 6

Pincode : 40009

Pincode : 40



25 Photo of ID Proof

Malwani Church Marve Rd, Malad, Chlkuwa
14-08-2025 12:08:13

19.1965326,72. 808794
Pincode : 400095

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 14-08-2025 12:08:22
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
8 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO00000FDr4JOAT

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




