

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FDr4J0AT
2	Merchant Dba Name	Ajay Kumar Maurya
3	Customer Name	Ajay Kumar Maurya
4	Address	S/O mulchand , Mahalakshmi Chhaya , Ground floor G11 , area name Marve road , Near by Malvani Church , p.o - KHARODI, thana - malad, district - MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, MALAD, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400095
5	Contact Number	8860502709
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 400095
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	CUSTOMER NOT INTERESTED
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	19.196349
11	Longitude	72.8087102
12	Case Id	44097
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-14
14	Time Of Report	12:08:22
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O MULCHAND , MAHALAKSHMI CHHAYA , GROUND FLOOR G11 , AREA NAME MARVE ROAD , NEAR BY MALVANI CHURCH , P.O - KHARODI, THANA - MALAD, DISTRICT - MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, MALAD, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400095 ON 14-08-2025 12:08:22. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
16	Final Submit	1

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-11
18	Time of Allocation	17:11:21

		
19	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
20	residence_photo_with_applicant	

21 residence_photo_with_agent



22 residence_photo_with_inside_household



23 residence_photo_outside



24 Photo with Agent



25	Photo of ID Proof	 <p> Malwani Church, Marve Rd, Malad, Chikuwad 14-08-2025 12:08:13 PM 19.1965326, 72.808794 Pincode : 400095 </p>
----	-------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	14-08-2025 12:08:22
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED aAhOS00000FDr4J0AT
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

